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Report Date Agency Reviewed / Investigated

06/13/2014

06/30/2015

11/20/2015

11/20/2015

12/15/2015

12/18/2015

01/29/2016

03/18/2016

05/06/2016

08/17/2016

09/01/2016

11/16/2016

12/22/2016

02/02/2017

05/09/2017

11/16/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/29/2017

12/12/2017

12/19/2017

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors),
Department of State

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors),
Department of State, U.S. International
Boundary and Water Commission, United
States and Mexico, U.S. Section

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Title

Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors
Administration and Oversight of Acquisition
Functions

Audit of Radio Free Asia Expenditures

Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors
Information Security Program

Independent Auditor’s Report on the Broadcasting
Board of Governors 2015 and 2014 Financial
Statements

Management Assistance Report: Mandatory
Disclosure Language in Broadcasting Board of
Governors Grants and Assistance Agreements

Information Report: Broadcasting Board of
Governors 2015 Purchase Card Risk Assessment

Management Letter Related to the Audit of the
Broadcasting Board of Governors 2015 Financial
Statements

Inspection of the Edward R. Murrow Transmitting
Station

Audit of Broadcasting Board of Governors FY 2015
Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements

Information Report: Description of Policies and
Computer Security Controls for Select Broadcasting
Board of Governors Covered Systems

U.S. International Broadcasting to Egypt

Independent Auditor’s Report on the Broadcasting
Board of Governors 2016 and 2015 Financial
Statements

Information Report: Broadcasting Board of
Governors 2016 Purchase Card Risk Assessment

Management Letter Related to the Audit of the
Broadcasting Board of Governors 2016 Financial
Statements

Audit of Broadcasting Board of Governors FY 2016
Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements

Independent Auditor's Report on the Broadcasting
Board of Governors 2017 and 2016 Financial
Statements

Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2017 to
September 30, 2017

Fiscal Year 2017 Inspector General Statement on
the Broadcasting Board of Governors’ Major
Management and Performance Challenges

Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors
Implementation of the Digital Accountability and
Transparency Act of 2014

Work Plan FY 2018-FY 2019

Information Report: Broadcasting Board of
Governors 2017 Charge Card Risk Assessment

Type

Audit

Audit

Audit

Other

Other

Other

Other

Inspection /
Evaluation

Audit

Other

Inspection /
Evaluation

Other

Other

Other

Audit

Other

Semiannual
Report

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Other

Other

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

NC, US

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

EG

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Report Date Agency Reviewed / Investigated

02/28/2018

05/16/2018

11/15/2018

12/03/2018

12/06/2018

03/20/2019

04/23/2019

06/03/2019

07/01/2019

11/21/2019

11/27/2019

01/15/2020

01/29/2020

05/05/2020

06/01/2020

08/10/2020

09/30/2020

11/20/2020

11/27/2020

11/30/2020

12/29/2020

12/30/2020

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Title

Management Assistance Report: The Broadcasting
Board of Governors Did Not Fully Address Invalid
Unliquidated Obligations Identified During the FY
2016 Financial Statements Audit

Audit of Broadcasting Board of Governors FY 2017
Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements

Independent Auditor’s Report on the United States
Agency for Global Media 2018 and 2017 Financial
Statements

Investigative Case Summaries for November 2018

Information Report: United States Agency for Global
Media 2018 Charge Card Risk Assessment

Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S.
Agency for Global Media, 2018 Financial
Statements

Targeted Inspection of the Governance of the
United States Agency for Global Media

Audit of United States Agency for Global Media FY
2018 Compliance With Improper Payments
Requirements

Investigative Case Summaries for June 2019

Independent Auditor’s Report on the U.S. Agency
for Global Media’s FY 2019 Financial Statements

Information Report: United States Agency for Global
Media 2019 Charge Card Risk Assessment

Management Assistance Report: United States
Agency for Global Media Travel Card Policy Is Not in
Compliance With Federal Travel Regulations

Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S.
Agency for Global Media, FY 2019 Financial
Statements

Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2019
Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements

Semiannual Report to the Congress | October 1,
2019 to March 31, 2020

Investigative Case Summaries for July 2020

Management Assistance Report: U.S. Agency for
Global Media Network Warning Banner

Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency
for Global Media FY 2020 Financial Statements

United States Agency for Global Media 2020 Charge
Card Risk Assessment

Semiannual Report to the Congress | April 1, 2020
to September 30, 2020

Information Report: Review of the U.S. Agency for
Global Media Compliance With Executive Order
13950 on Race and Sex Stereotyping

Targeted Inspection of the U.S. Agency for Global
Media: Journalistic Standards and Principles

Type

Audit

Audit

Audit

Investigation

Audit

Audit

Inspection /
Evaluation

Audit

Investigation

Audit

Audit

Other

Audit

Audit

Semiannual
Report

Investigation

Inspection /
Evaluation

Audit

Other

Semiannual
Report

Inspection /
Evaluation

Inspection /
Evaluation

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

us

Agency-Wide

DC, US

Agency-Wide

us

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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02/26/2021

05/14/2021

06/01/2021

11/12/2021

11/17/2021

11/22/2021

12/07/2021

12/27/2021

06/01/2022

06/07/2022

10/13/2022

11/02/2022

11/17/2022

11/18/2022

12/02/2022

02/14/2023

05/10/2023

05/19/2023

05/31/2023

09/29/2023

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors), U.S. International Boundary
and Water Commission, United States and
Mexico, U.S. Section

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of
Governors)

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors)

Title

Type

Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S.

Agency for Global Media FY 2020 Financial
Statements

Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2020

Audit

Audit

Compliance With Improper Payment Requirements

Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1,

2020 to March 31, 2021

Semiannual
Report

Audit of the U.S. Agency for Global Media's FY 2021

Implementation of the Digital Accountability and

Transparency Act of 2014

Audit

Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency

for Global Media FY 2021 and FY 2020 Financial

Statements

Inspector General Statement on the U.S. Agency for

Global Media’s Major Management and
Performance Challenges

Information Report: U.S. Agency for Global Media

2021 Charge Card Risk Assessment

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Information Report: Review of Allegations Related

to the U.S. Agency for Global Media's Personnel

Suitability and National Security Program

Semiannual Report to The Congress, October 1,

2021 - March 31, 2022

Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2021

Audit

Semiannual
Report

Audit

Compliance With Payment Integrity Requirements

Targeted Inspection of the U.S. Agency for Global
Media: Editorial Independence and Journalistic

Standards and Principles

Information Report: U.S. Agency for Global Media

2022 Charge Card Risk Assessment

Inspection /
Evaluation

Audit

Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency

for Global Media FY 2022 and FY 2021 Financial

Statements

Fiscal Year 2022 Inspector General Statement on

the U.S. Agency for Global Media’s Major
Management and Performance Challenges

Semiannual Report to the Congress, April 1, 2022 -

September 30, 2022

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual
Report

Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S.

Agency for Global Media FY 2022 Financial
Statements

Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2022

Audit

Audit

Compliance With Payment Integrity Requirements

Review of the U.S. Agency for Global Media

Response to Russia’s 2022 Full-Scale Invasion of

Ukraine

Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1,

2022, to March 31, 2023

Other

Semiannual
Report

Evaluation of Whistleblower Protection Notification

to Contractor and Grantee Employees at the
Department of State and U.S. Agency for Global

Media

Inspection /
Evaluation

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Information Report: U.S. Agency for Global Media

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

11/14/2023 Broadcasting Board of Governors) 2023 Purchase Card Risk Assessment Audit Agency-Wide
) Fiscal Year 2023 Inspector General Statement on
11/17/2023 405 Agengy for Global Media (f/k/a the U.S. Agency for Global Media's Major M99 LRI Agency-Wide
Broadcasting Board of Governors) Challenges
Management and Performance Challenges
) Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency
11212023 U-3-Agency for Global Media (f/k/a for Global Media FY 2023 and FY 2022 Financial Audit Agency-Wide
Broadcasting Board of Governors) St
atements
) Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S.
02/20/2024 15 AEfEE el (Gl 281 [4SRGl 9 Agency for Global Media FY 2023 Financial Audit Agency-Wide

Broadcasting Board of Governors)
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