

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
06/13/2014	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors Administration and Oversight of Acquisition Functions	Audit	Agency-Wide
06/30/2015	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of Radio Free Asia Expenditures	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/20/2015	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors Information Security Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/20/2015	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the Broadcasting Board of Governors 2015 and 2014 Financial Statements	Other	Agency-Wide
12/15/2015	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Assistance Report: Mandatory Disclosure Language in Broadcasting Board of Governors Grants and Assistance Agreements	Other	Agency-Wide
12/18/2015	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: Broadcasting Board of Governors 2015 Purchase Card Risk Assessment	Other	Agency-Wide
01/29/2016	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Letter Related to the Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors 2015 Financial Statements	Other	Agency-Wide
03/18/2016	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Inspection of the Edward R. Murrow Transmitting Station	Inspection / Evaluation	NC, US
05/06/2016	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of Broadcasting Board of Governors FY 2015 Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
08/17/2016	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: Description of Policies and Computer Security Controls for Select Broadcasting Board of Governors Covered Systems	Other	Agency-Wide
09/01/2016	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	U.S. International Broadcasting to Egypt	Inspection / Evaluation	EG
11/16/2016	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the Broadcasting Board of Governors 2016 and 2015 Financial Statements	Other	Agency-Wide
12/22/2016	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: Broadcasting Board of Governors 2016 Purchase Card Risk Assessment	Other	Agency-Wide
02/02/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Letter Related to the Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors 2016 Financial Statements	Other	Agency-Wide
05/09/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of Broadcasting Board of Governors FY 2016 Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/16/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the Broadcasting Board of Governors 2017 and 2016 Financial Statements	Other	Agency-Wide
11/28/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors), Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2017 to September 30, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/28/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Fiscal Year 2017 Inspector General Statement on the Broadcasting Board of Governors' Major Management and Performance Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/29/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of the Broadcasting Board of Governors Implementation of the Digital Accountability and Transparency Act of 2014	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/12/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors), Department of State, U.S. International Boundary and Water Commission, United States and Mexico, U.S. Section	Work Plan FY 2018-FY 2019	Other	Agency-Wide
12/19/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: Broadcasting Board of Governors 2017 Charge Card Risk Assessment	Other	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
)2/28/2018	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Assistance Report: The Broadcasting Board of Governors Did Not Fully Address Invalid Unliquidated Obligations Identified During the FY 2016 Financial Statements Audit	Audit	Agency-Wide
)5/16/2018	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of Broadcasting Board of Governors FY 2017 Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
1/15/2018	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the United States Agency for Global Media 2018 and 2017 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
.2/03/2018	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Investigative Case Summaries for November 2018	Investigation	Agency-Wide
.2/06/2018	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: United States Agency for Global Media 2018 Charge Card Risk Assessment	Audit	Agency-Wide
3/20/2019	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S. Agency for Global Media, 2018 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
4/23/2019	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Targeted Inspection of the Governance of the United States Agency for Global Media	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
06/03/2019	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of United States Agency for Global Media FY 2018 Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements	Audit	US
7/01/2019	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Investigative Case Summaries for June 2019	Investigation	Agency-Wide
1/21/2019	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency for Global Media's FY 2019 Financial Statements	Audit	DC, US
1/27/2019	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: United States Agency for Global Media 2019 Charge Card Risk Assessment	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/15/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Assistance Report: United States Agency for Global Media Travel Card Policy Is Not in Compliance With Federal Travel Regulations	Other	US
01/29/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S. Agency for Global Media, FY 2019 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/05/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2019 Compliance With Improper Payments Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
6/01/2020	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
8/10/2020	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Investigative Case Summaries for July 2020	Investigation	Agency-Wide
09/30/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Assistance Report: U.S. Agency for Global Media Network Warning Banner	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
1/20/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2020 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/27/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	United States Agency for Global Media 2020 Charge Card Risk Assessment	Other	Agency-Wide
11/30/2020	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/29/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: Review of the U.S. Agency for Global Media Compliance With Executive Order 13950 on Race and Sex Stereotyping	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
12/30/2020	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Targeted Inspection of the U.S. Agency for Global Media: Journalistic Standards and Principles	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
02/26/2021	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2020 Financial Statements	Audit	
05/14/2021	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2020 Compliance With Improper Payment Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
06/01/2021	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors), U.S. International Boundary and Water Commission, United States and Mexico, U.S. Section	Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/12/2021	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of the U.S. Agency for Global Media's FY 2021 Implementation of the Digital Accountability and Transparency Act of 2014	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/17/2021	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2021 and FY 2020 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/22/2021	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Inspector General Statement on the U.S. Agency for Global Media's Major Management and Performance Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
12/07/2021	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: U.S. Agency for Global Media 2021 Charge Card Risk Assessment	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/27/2021	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: Review of Allegations Related to the U.S. Agency for Global Media's Personnel Suitability and National Security Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
06/01/2022	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to The Congress, October 1, 2021 - March 31, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/07/2022	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2021 Compliance With Payment Integrity Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/13/2022	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Targeted Inspection of the U.S. Agency for Global Media: Editorial Independence and Journalistic Standards and Principles	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
11/02/2022	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: U.S. Agency for Global Media 2022 Charge Card Risk Assessment	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/17/2022	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2022 and FY 2021 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/18/2022	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Fiscal Year 2022 Inspector General Statement on the U.S. Agency for Global Media's Major Management and Performance Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
12/02/2022	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress, April 1, 2022 - September 30, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
02/14/2023	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2022 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/10/2023	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Audit of U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2022 Compliance With Payment Integrity Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/19/2023	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Review of the U.S. Agency for Global Media Response to Russia's 2022 Full-Scale Invasion of Ukraine	Other	Agency-Wide
05/31/2023	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1, 2022, to March 31, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/29/2023	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Evaluation of Whistleblower Protection Notification to Contractor and Grantee Employees at the Department of State and U.S. Agency for Global Media	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
11/14/2023	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Information Report: U.S. Agency for Global Media 2023 Purchase Card Risk Assessment	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/17/2023	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Fiscal Year 2023 Inspector General Statement on the U.S. Agency for Global Media's Major Management and Performance Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
11/21/2023	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Independent Auditor's Report on the U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2023 and FY 2022 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
02/20/2024	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Management Letter Related to the Audit of the U.S. Agency for Global Media FY 2023 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 67 of 67